
Zwischen Donau und Alpen

Radtour 2019

km total km Teil über

1 So 7.7 Memmingen Christine Anreise Auto

2 Mo 8.7 Ausflug Christine 50 50 Ottobeuren

3 Di 9.7 Blaubeuren Zum Löwen 120 70 Ulm

4 Mi 10.7 Sigmaringen Haus im Grünen 195 75

5 Do 11.7 Donaueschingen Wyndham Garden 275 80

6 Frei 12.7 Schaffhausen Backp. Federnhut 331 56 Stühlingen

7 Sa 13.7 Konstanz ABC Hotel 391 60 Stein am Rhein

8 So 14.7 Lindau 441 50 Bregenz

9 Mo 15.7 Immenstadt 502 61 Oberstaufen

10 Di 16.7 Füssen 548 46 Nesselwang

11 Mi 17.7 Schongau 603 55 Wieskirche

12 Do 18.7 Landsberg 673 70 Altenstadt

13 Frei 19.7 Memmingen Christine 738 65 Wörishofen

14 Sa 20.7 Memmingen Christine 738 Fischertag

15 So 21.7 Burgwedel Abreise Auto

738 12 Rad-Tage ~ 62 km/Tag
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